Trofej Beograda 2022

Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 22
29/05/2022 - 10:58

Muski, 200m MeSovito/Medley

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupalod4

3
4
5

LAZIC, Vasilije
JERINIC, Vuk
ILIC, Ognjen

Grupa2od 4

O~NO O WN -

BEZBRADICA, Luka
JOSIC, Filip
VUCEVIC, Luka
BIJELE, Luka
SVRAKA, Veljko
GLIGORIC, Djordje
ARSOVSKI, Marko
ZELJKOVIC, Andrej

Grupa3od 4

O ~NOOTB~WNPE

KOCIC, Nikola

TRUJIC, Vuk

BJELOBRK, Andrija
KAYRA SARIKAYA, Bera
ZIVANOVIC, Uros
PUTNIK, Lav
ATANACKOVIC, Uros
DRAGIC, Mihajlo

Grupa4od4

oONOUTA~WNPR

ALIJEVIC, David
IVANOVIC, Sava
MARKOVIC, Andrej
MERT IRAVUL, Aykut
EFE TASKIRAN, Asrin
VELKOV, Mihalil
DENISOV, Filip
SPREMO, Jan

GR.
08 Novi Beograd 011
09 Barakuda

09  Proswim

09 NoviBeograd 011
07  11. April

09 Partizan

05 Barakuda

04  Novi Beograd 011
09 Usce

09 Usce

09 BPK

09 BPK

08  Vracar

07  11. April

06  Turkey

05 Dubocica

06  NoviSad

08 Usce

09 Usce

08 Bonatti

07  Vracar

05 Partizan

06  Turkey

06  Turkey

06  Neptun

07 Usce

08  11. April

3:37.17
3:40.54

3:02.44
2:43.65
2:26.32
2:12.09
2:16.11
2:38.65
2:51.24
3:06.15

2:55.01
2:42.53
2:26.23
2:09.58
2:14.95
2:37.96
2:50.30
3:04.29

2:52.12
2:41.06
2:18.30
2:08.54
2:13.76
2:27.35
2:45.16
3:03.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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